
1/2”(12.7mm)-14 NPT

1/2”(12.7mm)-14 NPT

B

A

C

6

152.4

2-1/2

63.5

7/8

22.2

A B C

in.

mm

This carded product comes complete with trilingual installation, 
operating, care and maintenance instructions.  Dimensions are
subject to manufacturer’s tolerance and can change without notice. Rev 09/10

Distributed by 
Ferguson and Wolseley Canada

Decorative

Accessories

BATH & SHOWER
6” Shower Arms

Product Features

Finishes Available

• Solid Brass Arm
• 6” (152.4mm) Shower Arm
• 1/2” (12.7mm) Diameter NPT on Both Ends
• Fits All Shower Heads
• Includes 1/2” (12.7mm) IPS Sure Grip Flange

Product Numbers

MB132532 PVD Brushed Nickel

ITEM # FINISH

Product Specifications / Dimensions

MB132534 Oil Rubbed Bronze  

MB132498 Polished Brass

MB132499 Antique Brass

MB132530 White

MB132532

BN ORB PB AB WH




