## Decorative Accessories

## **BATH & SHOWER**

**6" Shower Arms** 

# MONOGRAM BRASS™

#### **Product Features**

- Solid Brass Arm
- 6" (152.4mm) Shower Arm
- 1/2" (12.7mm) Diameter NPT on Both Ends
- Fits All Shower Heads
- Includes 1/2" (12.7mm) IPS Sure Grip Flange

#### Finishes Available















### **Product Specifications / Dimensions**

#### **Product Numbers**

ITEM #	FINISH	
MB132498	8 Polished Brass	
MB132499 Antique Brass		
MB132530	3132530 White	
MB132532	PVD Brushed Nickel	
MB132534	Oil Rubbed Bronze	



	A	В	C
in.	6	2-1/2	7/8
mm	152.4	63.5	22.2